Ml’. BUPCI'I MQI’IU

All Daq Breakfast:

- TOGS*

-Fr’ui’l Toasf
-Gpi"ed Cheese Toasf

-Dorr’idqe
-Muesli
-Bur’cher Muesli

sourclouql], wl]i’[e or grain Wi”’l l)uHeP & jam

qlufen free bread
Dench fruit loaf with butter & lloneq or jam
Me. Bur’cl}’s Welsh Rarebit

Wi”’l pecans, l}anana & maple syrup
wi’[h qoqur”[ & ljer’r’q compofe

wi’[h seasonal poacl\ec] fr’uif

-DiLelefs or Bpioche Fpencl\ Toasf:

-Bacon & qu Toasfie

-qus Vour Waq
-Builc] a Biq Bpea“asi

_Dukkah Dusted Fqgqs
-qus Benedicf

-qus Florenfine

wi’[h Iemon & vani"a sugar
with jam & maple
with I)errq compofe

wi’rh ljacon, mople & ljonona

wi”\ tomato Pe|ish
wi’rh cheese & pesfo

poachec], scr’amljlecl or l(r’ie(J; on sour’douqh toast

Cl(JCl as many efoas as you ||l<e

mushpooms fomato spinach
hoshlwown IacuLecl l)eans avocodo
Iacucon por’L sausages solmon

POGCI’IQA on GVOCC]CIO SPPQGCI iOGSi

poaclled Wi”’l Gomze ham & llo“anc]aise
poachec] wi”] laal)q spinacl] & l’IOIIClnCICliSQ
IDOH’I served on foosfecl l)rioche

7.50
80c extra
7.80
10.50

9.80
9.80
9.80

10.50
10.80
12.80
14.80

13
13.50

9.80

3.50 each
3.80 each
4 eC]ClW

15
16.50
16




Me. Burch Menu
All Day Lunch:

-Soup see the specials board for today’s choice 11

-/ aatar Mushrooms with homemade hommus on olive toast 14
-Corn Fritters with bacon, spinach & tomato relish 15.50
-Fresh Pasta see the specials board for today’s choice 16.50
-Red Onion Focaccia with smoked salmon, avecado and fetta 12.50
-BLT Panini with bacon, cos, tomato & avocado 13.50
~Meathall Sub with chipotle chilli sauce in a baguette 14.50

-Pot Pie & Cl\unLq Chips see the specials board for fodaq’s choice 16.50

M: Burch Burqer house made lzeel(g mixed veqe’ralnle patty 16.50

wi”\ cheese, fomafo, Spil’lClCll, Pelish & I)iq chips

-Scofch SfeaL Sanqa qri”ed minufe sfeaL 17

with I)acon, caramelized onions & I)iq chips

Hiq|1 Tea - Weekencls 2pm to 4pm:

- Clossic 3 TieP Sfoncl suifoHe for 2 people 39
Wi”’l an assortment of l[inqer’ sclnclwiclles
fr’eslwlq IaaLe(J scones wi”w clo”ed cream and jam

ancJ a selec’[ion o{ mini caLes cmcl IDiscuifs

-Devonsllir’e Tea scones Wi”’l cloHe(J cream ond llouse-mac]e jam 9.50
-I_oose I_eal[ SePeniTEA organic ancJ l[aiP h’acle ina 2 cup pof 4
-Blossom Teo a laa” ol( green fea ﬂlof Hooms in Hle po’[ 5.50

Eat-Drink- Talk




