Mr. Burch Menu

All Day Breakfast:

- Toast	sourdough, white or grain with butter $\&$ jam			7.50	
	gluten	free bread		80c extra	
-Fruit Toast	Dench fruit loaf with butter $\&$ honey or jam			7.80	
-Grilled Cheese Toast	Mr. Burch's Welsh Rarebit			10.50	
	a a			0.00	
- Porridge	with pecans, banana & maple syrup			9.80	
-Muesli	with yogurt & berry compote			9.80	
-Burcher Muesli	with seasonal poached fruit			9.80	
-Pikelets or Brioche French Toast:					
	with lemon & vanilla sugar with jam & maple with berry compote with bacon, maple & banana			10.50	
				10.80	
				12.80	
				14.80	
R & F T 1	ан и I-I — то				
-Bacon & Egg Toastie	with tomato relish			13	
	with cheese & pesto			13.50	
-Eggs Your Way	poached, scrambled or fried; on sourdough toast			9.80	
-Build a Big Breakfast	add as many extras as you like				
	mushrooms	tomato	spinach	3.50 each	
	hashbrown	baked beans	avocado	3.80 each	
	bacon	pork sausages	salmon	4 each	
-Dukkah Dusted Eggs				15	
	poached on avocado spread toast				
-Eggs Benedict	poached with Gamze ham & hollandaise 16.50				
-Eggs Florentine	poached with	16			
both served on toasted brioche					

Mr. Burch Menu

All Day Lunch:

- Soup	see the specials board for today's choice	11
-Zaatar Mushrooms	with homemade hommus on olive toast	14
-Corn Fritters	with bacon, spinach & tomato relish	15.50
-Fresh Pasta	see the specials board for today's choice	16.50
- Red Onion Focaccia	with smoked salmon, avocado and fetta	12.50
-BLT Panini	with bacon, cos, tomato & avocado	13.50
-Meatball Sub	with chipotle chilli sauce in a baguette	14.50
-Pot Pie & Chunky Chips	see the specials board for today's choice	16.50
-Mr Burch Burger	house made beef <u>or</u> mixed vegetable patty	16.50
	with cheese, tomato, spinach, relish $\&$ big chips	
-Scotch Steak Sanga	grilled minute steak	17
	with bacon, caramelized onions $\&$ big chips	
<u>High Tea</u> - Wee	ekends 2pm to 4pm:	
- Classic 3 Tier Stand	suitable for 2 people with an assortment of finger sandwiches	39
	freshly baked scones with clotted cream and jam	
	and a selection of mini cakes and biscuits	

-Devonshire Teascones with clotted cream and house-made jam9.50-Loose Leaf SereniTEAorganic and fair trade in a 2 cup pot4-Blossom Teaa ball of green tea that blooms in the pot5.50

Eat-Drink-Talk